
l3rd DECK I 

llst DECK I 

I ROV HANDLING I 
SEEN FROM AHEAD 

MAIN DIMENSIONS: 

LENGTH O.A 
LENGTH p_p 
HEAM 
DEPTH TO LDECK 
DEPTH TO 2.DECK 
DEPTH TO 3.DECK 
DEPTH TO 4.DECK 
FRAME SPACING 

77,50 
68,40 

16,40/18,60 
6,30 
9,10 

11,60 
14,30 

'" 
ACCOMMODATION FOR 45 PERSONS 

-15 CREW 
-30 RESEARCHERS 

SUP & MASKINFABRIKK 13 YARD No. 

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT 
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a5204
Typewritten Text
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Typewritten Text
Vedlegg 3 - GA-tegning

a5204
Typewritten Text




